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Villa Grove Girls Jr. Varsity Basketball Schedule
Matches in bold are home games

01/09/2023 Monday 6 p.m. vs. Cumberland
01/10/2023 Tuesday 6 p.m. at Chrisman High School

01/12/2023 Thursday 6 p.m. at ALAH
01/24/2023 Tuesday 6 p.m. at Georgetown Ridge Farm

01/26/2034 Thursday 6 p.m. vs. Blue Ridge
01/30/2023 Monday 6 p.m. at  LSA

01/31/2023 Tuesday 6 p.m. vs. Tuscola High School
02/02/2023  Thursday 6 p.m. at Aregenta-Oreana

02/06/2023 Monday 6 p.m. vs. Okaw Valley
02/09/2023 Thursday 6p.m. vs. CGB - Senior Night

Villa Grove Boy’s Varsity Basketball Schedule
Matches in bold are home games

01/06/2023 Friday 12 p.m. at Uni High
01/10/2023 Tuesday 6 p.m. vs. Arcola

01/13/2023 Friday 6 p.m. vs. Cumberland
01/17/2023 Tuesday 6 p.m. at ALAH

01/31/2023 Tuesday 6 p.m. at Heritage
02/03/2023 Friday 6 p.m. vs. Blue Ridge

02/07/2023 Tuesday 6 p.m. at LSA
02/10/2023 Friday 6 p.m. at Argenta-Oreana

02/14/2023 Tuesday 6 p.m. vs. Okaw Valley
02/16/2023 Thursday 6 p.m. vs. CGB - Senior Night

Blue Devils’ best photos of 2022

SCENE FROM THE VILLA GROVE BLUE DEVILS girl’s basketball game against Georgetown-Ridge 
Farm Jan. 25. From the Feb. 2 publication. Photo by Go Time Sports Productions.

JOBELLA CRAFTON (20) jumps up to tap over the ball Sept. 22, while Eva Hopkins (12) prepares to 
block the shot. Villa Grove won the game 2–1 against Arcola. From the Sept. 28 publication. Photo by 
Go Time Sports Productions.

BRADY CLODERFELDER pitching for the Villa Grove Blue Devils 
during their baseball game against Arcola. From the May 4 publi-
cation. Photo by Go Time Sports Productions.

VILLA GROVE BLUE DEVILS storm out on to the filed before their game against ALAH Sept. 9. From the Sept. 14 publication. Photo by 
Go Time Sports Productions.


